
The Corporation of the Town of Cobourg 

Committee of Adjustment 

2018 Schedule of Meetings 

 

Committee of Adjustment meetings will be held on Tuesday afternoons at 4:00 p.m. in 

the Victoria Hall Committee Room with the following in attendance: 

 

 Committee of Adjustment Appointed Members 

 Councillor/Coordinator of Planning and Development Services  

 Planner 1 –Development 

 Committee Secretary, provided by Planning and Development Services 

 

Committee of Adjustment meetings scheduled for 2018 are as follows: 

 

 Tuesday, January 16, 2018  

 Wednesday, February 21, 2018  

 Tuesday, March 13, 2018 

 Tuesday, April 10, 2018 

 Tuesday, May 15, 2018 

 Tuesday, June 12, 2018 

 Tuesday, July 17, 2018 

 Tuesday, August 14, 2018 

 Tuesday, September 11, 2018 

 Tuesday, October 9, 2018 

 Tuesday, November 13, 2018 

 Tuesday, December 4, 2018 


